
Pořadatel:

Místo konání:

Datum konání:

Hlavní rozhodčí:

PHK

Disciplina:

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem VT

1 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 05657 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 97 96 98 97 97 99 584 I.

2 Kremlička Radovan 1974 25857 0107 Nové Lesy 97 97 96 98 97 98 583 I.

3 Pospíšil Milan 1974 03273 0054 Třebeš HK 96 97 99 98 95 98 583 I.

4 Krejčí Jan 1979 06361 0420 Teplice 98 94 100 96 97 97 582 I.

5 Březina Jindřich 1963 00510 0214 SSK Ostroměř 97 98 99 94 97 96 581 I.

6 Rambousek Pavel 1956 07020 0043 Děčín 96 95 95 96 94 99 575 I.

7 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 39445 0905 SSK Liberec 93 97 94 95 98 95 572 II.

8 Polák David 1983 31894 0192 SSK Nová Paka 95 96 94 98 94 95 572 II.

9 Rajnoha Josef 1956 08332 0159 Chrastava 91 97 95 98 97 93 571 I.

10 Karásek Jiří 2004 42983 0200 Manušice 90 95 94 95 96 97 567 II.

11 Jirman Radek 1949 99952 60142 AVZO Meziměstí 90 94 96 94 95 97 566 II.

12 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 89 95 92 90 97 93 556 II.

13 Polák Jan 1948 34051 0192 SSK Nová Paka 91 92 96 91 94 92 556 II.

14 Vídeňský Miroslav st. 1953 05677 0054 Třebeš HK 88 91 92 89 98 91 549 III.

15 Kučera Zdeněk 1961 01718 0200 Manušice 90 90 88 91 87 91 537 III.

16 Zeman Miroslav 1986 29244 0214 SSK Ostroměř 85 79 82 65 92 86 489

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem VT

1 Dlabková Alžběta 1986 26001 0054 Třebeš HK 96 95 96 97 96 94 574 II.

2 Jeníková Markéta 1970 44351 0905 SSK Liberec 95 96 96 97 90 94 568 II.

3 Malá Ludmila 1959 42359 0192 SSK Nová Paka 93 94 93 93 92 91 556 II.

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem VT

1 Kafka Tobiáš 2010 43622 0905 SSK Liberec 93 99 98 97 97 97 581 I.

2 Trnovský Petr 2007 41775 0905 SSK Liberec 97 94 99 96 100 91 577 I.

3 Mezina Nicolo 2007 43723 0905 SSK Liberec 99 94 96 96 96 95 576 I.

4 Guba Vilém 2009 44520 0905 SSK Liberec 96 94 99 94 97 94 574 I.

5 Knap Šimon 2010 43534 0200 Manušice 98 95 98 96 93 92 572 I.

6 Hlaváčková Zuzana 2008 42325 0200 Manušice 98 96 93 93 93 95 568 I.

7 Jelínek Štěpán 2008 42160 0200 Manušice 93 89 95 91 94 97 559 II.

8 Hois Jakub 2010 44521 0905 SSK Liberec 96 94 92 92 94 91 559 II.

9 Knap Miroslav 2008 43533 0200 Manušice 94 97 93 95 92 88 559 II.

10 Pechar Vojtěch 2007 44522 0905 SSK Liberec 88 87 93 91 97 96 552 II.

11 Hölzelová Andrea 2008 44894 0420 Teplice 94 90 85 90 92 94 545 II.

12 Herman Adam 2010 44998 0200 Manušice 95 92 95 88 83 90 543 III.

13 Semecká Štěpánka 2007 44476 0348 ASK Brandýs n.L. 95 92 89 89 80 95 540 III.

14 Stupková Emma 2012 44997 0200 Manušice 76 82 91 84 90 92 515

15 Marek Kryštof 2009 99950 0200 Manušice 80 82 87 76 87 77 489
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Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem VT

1 Hanzlík Richard 2005 42289 0200 Manušice 96 97 94 96 93 93 569 I.

2 Choma Lukáš 2005 42945 0905 SSK Liberec 91 94 97 97 91 97 567 I.

3 Knapová Elisabet 2006 43535 0200 Manušice 95 91 91 95 95 95 562 II.

4 Plachý Šimon 2006 44895 0420 Teplice 91 98 92 91 91 95 558 II.

5 Zachová Barbora 2006 44893 0420 Teplice 92 92 93 90 90 93 550 II.

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Celkem VT

1 Karásek Jiří 2004 42983 0200 Manušice 93 96 97 94 94 93 567 I.

2 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 05657 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 80 89 97 97 87 78 528 II.

3 Březina Jindřich 1963 00510 0214 SSK Ostroměř 94 89 99 97 71 75 525 II.

4 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 39445 0905 SSK Liberec 82 87 96 94 86 79 524 III.

5 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 85 87 97 91 81 73 514 III.

6 Krejčí Jan 1979 06361 0420 Teplice 83 83 91 86 86 84 513 III.

7 Rajnoha Josef 1956 08332 0159 Chrastava 90 89 92 94 62 79 506 III.

8 Kučera Zdeněk 1961 01718 0200 Manušice 76 83 89 93 65 72 478

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Celkem VT

1 Kožuriková Daniela 1987 30740 0032 Poděbrady 96 93 97 98 87 90 561 I.

2 Dlabková Alžběta 1986 26001 0054 Třebeš HK 96 90 97 96 80 88 547 II.

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Celkem VT

1 Dubská Anna 2007 42662 0055 LOYD  Jablonec 93 88 96 96 88 86 547 I.

2 Trnovský Petr 2007 41775 0905 SSK Liberec 92 96 96 96 84 79 543 I.

3 Mezina Nicolo 2007 43723 0905 SSK Liberec 91 89 94 95 83 87 539 I.

4 Hlaváčková Zuzana 2008 42325 0200 Manušice 86 88 96 97 82 84 533 I.

5 Janků Adam 2007 42041 0055 LOYD  Jablonec 93 82 92 88 74 78 507 II.

6 Knap Miroslav 2008 43533 0200 Manušice 87 82 92 96 67 64 488 III.

7 Hölzelová Andrea 2008 44894 0420 Teplice 65 79 91 90 76 63 464 III.

8 Pechar Vojtěch 2007 44522 0905 SSK Liberec 63 71 91 93 67 61 446

Kategorie:

Pořadí Jméno střelce Ročník Průkaz SSK Klub 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Celkem VT

1 Hampl Vojtěch 2006 41363 0200 Manušice 90 91 95 93 80 88 537 II.

2 Hanzlík Richard 2005 42289 0200 Manušice 88 87 91 95 85 84 530 II.

3 Choma Lukáš 2005 42945 0905 SSK Liberec 86 84 97 96 79 82 524 II.

4 Plachý Šimon 2006 44895 0420 Teplice 71 81 96 97 80 82 507 III.

5 Knapová Elisabet 2006 43535 0200 Manušice 84 88 92 92 70 69 495 III.

6 Zachová Barbora 2006 44893 0420 Teplice 86 80 85 94 57 68 470 III.

Muži a junioři LM 3x20

Ženy a juniorky LM 3x 20

Mladší dorost LM 3x20

Starší dorost LM 3x20

Starší dorost LM 60
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